 RE 18321-74/03.2016, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure 350 bar (5000 psi)
Max. Flow 120 l/min (32 gpm)
Max. internal leakage1) 200 cm3/min. (12 cu.in./min.)
Fluid temperature range -30 to 100 °C (-22 to 212 °F)
Installation torque 108 - 122 Nm (80 - 90 ft-lbs)
Weight2) 0.5 kg (1.1 lbs)

products are subject to a natural process of wear and aging. Subject to change.
VLSR-16A | Logic element, pressure control Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
048404002704000 R930002688
048404002708000 R930002691
048404002712000 R930002692
048404032700000 R930002784
Type Material number
Dimensions
Leakproof hex. socket screw
Fixed setting